L/6000025270

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800281066588

01/28/16--01018--027 **125.00

SECRETARY OF STATE ON STATE ON

n 02/05/16



BURKE COSTANZA & CARBERRY ""

January 27, 2016

George W. Carberry Merrillville Office

Via UPS Delivery

Department of State Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re:

Knob Hill Properties, LLC

Our File: 5114.0001

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed are a cover letter and Articles of Organization in duplicate for Knob Hill Properties, LLC, together with a check in the amount of \$125.00.

Please return the original, filed Articles of Organization to me in the self-addressed, stamped envelope provided.

If you have any questions, please call me.

George W. Carben

earberry@bcclegal.com

GWC/ac Enclosure

COVER LETTER

	egistration Section ivision of Corporations	
SUBJECT	KNOB HILL PROPERTIES, LLC	
SOBJECT		Limited Liability Company
The enclos	ed Articles of Organization and fee(s)) are submitted for filing.
Please retu	rn all correspondence concerning this	matter to the following:
	Diane D. Kalmbach	
		Name of Person
		Firm/Company
	2301 Manchester Drive	
		Address
	Valparaiso, IN 46385	
	dianekalmbach@gmail.com	City/State and Zip Code
•		sed for future annual report notification)
For further i	nformation concerning this matter, ple	ease call:
	George W. Carberry	219 769-1313 ext. 103
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	s a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 F	lling Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section	Street Address New Filing Section
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

AKTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
• • •	
KNOB HILL PROPERTIES, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability	Company "I I C " or "I I C ")
(Wastella with the words. Elimited Elability	Company, E.E.C., or EEC.
ADTICLE II Address.	
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the principal office of th	e Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2301 Manchester Drive	2301 Manchester Drive
Valparaiso, IN 46385	Valparaiso, IN 46385
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registe	ered Agent's Signature:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registere	
another business entity with an active Florida registration.)	d Agent. Tou must designate an marviduar of
anomer business entity with an active Plotida registration.)	
TO LIE THE SECOND COLUMN TO SECOND SE	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are	:
Michael Weppner	
Name	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as frovided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

State

601 S. Federal Hwy., #100

Boca Raton, FL 33432 City

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Zip

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

William St. A Sections

٦,

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized	Memher	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager		
-		
AMBR		Diane D. Kalmbach
AWIDK	•	2301 Manchester Drive
		Valparaiso, IN 46385
AMBR		Thomas K. Kalmbach
ANIDK	•	2301 Manchester Drive
		Valparaiso, IN 46385
	-	
(Use attachment if nece	ssary)	
•	•	ling:
CLE V: Effective date, if o	ther than the date of fil	ling: (OPTIONAL) and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day.
CLE V: Effective date, if o effective date is listed, the le of filing.)	ther than the date of fil date must be specific	and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
CLE V: Effective date, if o effective date is listed, the le of filing.) If the date inserted in this	ther than the date of fil date must be specific block does not meet t	and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be l
CLE V: Effective date, if o effective date is listed, the le of filing.)	ther than the date of fil date must be specific block does not meet t	and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be l
CLE V: Effective date, if o effective date is listed, the le of filing.) If the date inserted in this	ther than the date of fil date must be specific block does not meet t the Department of Sta	and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be l
CLE V: Effective date, if of effective date is listed, the le of filing.) If the date inserted in this cument's effective date on	ther than the date of fil date must be specific block does not meet t the Department of Sta	and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be l
CLE V: Effective date, if of effective date is listed, the le of filing.) If the date inserted in this cument's effective date on	ther than the date of fil date must be specific block does not meet t the Department of Sta	and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be l
CLE V: Effective date, if of effective date is listed, the le of filing.) If the date inserted in this cument's effective date on CLE VI: Other provisions,	ther than the date of fil date must be specific block does not meet the Department of State if any.	and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be l
CLE V: Effective date, if of effective date is listed, the le of filing.) If the date inserted in this cument's effective date on	ther than the date of fil date must be specific block does not meet the Department of Staif any.	the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be late's records.
CLE V: Effective date, if of effective date is listed, the se of filing.) If the date inserted in this cument's effective date on CLE VI: Other provisions, REQUIRED SIGNAT	ther than the date of fil date must be specific block does not meet the Department of Staif any.	and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be l

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Diane D. Kalmbach

Page 2 of 2

as

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
• • •	
KNOB HILL PROPERTIES, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
(,,,,
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the principal office of	the Limited Liability Company is:
the maning address and short address of the principal office of	ine bilines blacinty company is.
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
Trincipal Office Address.	Walling Addition.
2301 Manchester Drive	2301 Manchester Drive
Valparaiso, IN 46385	Valparaiso, IN 46385
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Regis	stared Agent's Signature
	stered Agent s Signature.
	ered Agent. Vou must designate an individual or
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or
	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe	

Michael Weppner Name 601 S. Federal Hwy., #100 Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Boca Raton, FL 33432 City State Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties. and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

"AMBR" = Authorized Men "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address: ber
AMBR	Diane D. Kalmbach
	2301 Manchester Drive Valparaiso, IN 46385
	varparaiso, iiv 40303
AMBR	Thomas K. Kalmbach
	2301 Manchester Drive
	Valparaiso, IN 46385
(Use attachment if necessary	
·	
CLE V: Effective date, if other t	nan the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective date, if other teffective date is listed, the date	
CLE V: Effective date, if other to effective date is listed, the date is of filing.) If the date inserted in this bloc	must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
CLE V: Effective date, if other teffective date is listed, the date e of filing.)	must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
CLE V: Effective date, if other teffective date is listed, the date is of filing.) If the date inserted in this bloccument's effective date on the learning of the date on the learning of the date of the learning of the le	man the date of filing:
CLE V: Effective date, if other to effective date is listed, the date is of filing.) If the date inserted in this bloc	man the date of filing:
CLE V: Effective date, if other teffective date is listed, the date is of filing.) If the date inserted in this bloccument's effective date on the learning of the date on the learning of the date of the learning of the le	man the date of filing:
CLE V: Effective date, if other teffective date is listed, the date is of filing.) If the date inserted in this bloccument's effective date on the learning of the date on the learning of the date of the learning of the le	man the date of filing:
CLE V: Effective date, if other teffective date is listed, the date e of filing.) If the date inserted in this bloccument's effective date on the lected to the lected date of the lected date of the lected date.	must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be department of State's records.
CLE V: Effective date, if other teffective date is listed, the date is of filing.) If the date inserted in this bloccument's effective date on the learning of the date on the learning of the date of the learning of the le	man the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be department of State's records.
CLE V: Effective date, if other teffective date is listed, the date e of filing.) If the date inserted in this bloccument's effective date on the lected visions, if any recovered signature. REQUIRED SIGNATURE Signat	man the date of filing:

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Diane D. Kalmbach

Page 2 of 2

as